HPH 3° MULTI
Standard Programme – High Performance Holder
The tool specialists for the trade.
3°
WTE STANDARD PROGRAMME  – HIGH PERFORMANCE HOLDER | HPH 3° MULTI2
HPH – hydraulic chucking technology
for special requirements!
Our arguments make the difference!
Minimal tool restriction, high precision,
excellent surfaces, for mould and tool making
ADVANTAGE NO. 1
Slim 3° contour as on
shrink adapters up to
now
High torque
transmission
ADVANTAGE NO. 2
Thermal stability up to
120°C
WTE STANDARD PROGRAMME  – HIGH PERFORMANCE HOLDER | HPH 3° MULTI 3
HPH – hydraulic chucking technology
for special requirements!
ADVANTAGE NO. 3
Long tool life
Optimal radial
run-out ≤ 3 μm
ADVANTAGE NO. 4
Very good vibration
damping
Quick and easy chucking
ADVANTAGE NO. 5
Maximum fl exibility due
to usage of reducing
sleeves
Form
AD
h6
3 µm
25000
min
G 2.5ISO
7388-1
l1
d 1
d 2 d 3
3 °
l4
l2
l3
G
30 3 9 40 80 28 16 40 M2,5 1,3 0,6 15.404.30.03.Z/80 30816303
30 4 10 40 80 28 12 40 M2,5 1,3 0,6 15.404.30.04.Z/80 30816304
30 5 11 40 80 28 8 41 M2,5 1,3 0,6 15.404.30.05.Z/80 30816305
30 6 12 40 80 37 10 41 M5 2,5 0,6 15.404.30.06.Z/80 30816307
30 8 14 40 80 37 10 41 M6 3 0,6 15.404.30.08.Z/80 30816308
30 10 16 40 80 41 10 42 M8x1 3 0,6 15.404.30.10.Z/80 30816311
30 12 18 40 80 46 10 42 M8x1 3 0,6 15.404.30.12.Z/80 30816312
WTE STANDARD PROGRAMME  – HIGH PERFORMANCE HOLDER | HPH 3° MULTI4
HPH - High Performance Holder HPH 3° MULTI
ISO 7388-1
(prev. DIN 69871-AD/B), narrow design, 3°, Form AD
Nominal size
SK
Dimensions G sw Weight
[kg]
Order designation Order No.
d1 d2 d3 l1 l2 l3 l4
Dimensions in mm.
Form
AD
h6
3 µm
25000
min
G 2.5ISO
7388-1
l1
d 1
d 2 d 3
3 °
l4
l2
l3
G
40 3 9 49,5 80 28 16 40 M2,5 1,3 1,1 15.404.40.03.Z/80 30962184
40 4 10 49,5 80 28 12 40 M2,5 1,3 1,1 15.404.40.04.Z/80 30962185
40 5 11 49,5 80 28 8 40 M2,5 1,3 1,1 15.404.40.05.Z/80 30962188
40 6 12 49,5 80 37 10 40 M5 2,5 1,1 15.404.40.06.Z/80 30962213
40 8 14 49,5 80 37 10 40 M6 3 1,1 15.404.40.08.Z/80 30962214
40 10 16 49,5 80 41 10 41 M8x1 3 1,1 15.404.40.10.Z/80 30962216
40 12 18 49,5 80 46 10 42 M10x1 5 1,1 15.404.40.12.Z/80 30962217
40 14 22 49,5 80 46 10 42 M10x1 5 1,1 15.404.40.14.Z/80 30962243
40 16 24 49,5 80 49 10 40 M12x1 5 1,1 15.404.40.16.Z/80 30962244
40 18 26 49,5 80 49 10 40 M12x1 5 1,1 15.404.40.18.Z/80 30962245
40 20 28 49,5 85 51 10 45 M16x1 5 1,2 15.404.40.20.Z/85 30962246
WTE STANDARD PROGRAMME  – HIGH PERFORMANCE HOLDER | HPH 3° MULTI 5
Nominal size
SK
Dimensions G sw Weight
[kg]
Order designation Order No.
d1 d2 d3 l1 l2 l3 l4
HPH - High Performance Holder HPH 3° MULTI
ISO 7388-1
(prev. DIN 69871-AD/B), narrow design, 3°, Form AD
Available from
3rd quarter 2018
Dimensions in mm.
Form
AD/AF
h6
3 µm
25000
min
G 2.5ISO
7388-1
l1
d 1 d 2 d 3
3°
l4
l2
l3
G
40 3 9 49,5 120 28 16 80 M2,5 1,3 1,1 15.404.40.03.Z/120 30777071
40 3 13 49,5 160 28 16 117 M2,5 1,3 1,5 15.404.40.03.Z/160 30857255
40 3 13 49,5 200 28 16 158 M2,5 1,3 1,8 15.404.40.03.Z/200 30857353
40 4 10 49,5 120 28 12 80 M2,5 1,3 1,2 15.404.40.04.Z/120 30777072
40 4 14 49,5 160 28 12 117 M2,5 1,3 1,6 15.404.40.04.Z/160 30857256
40 4 14 49,5 200 28 12 158 M2,5 1,3 1,9 15.404.40.04.Z/200 30857355
40 5 11 49,5 120 28 8 80 M2,5 1,3 1,2 15.404.40.05.Z/120 30777073
40 5 15 49,5 160 28 8 117 M2,5 1,3 1,6 15.404.40.05.Z/160 30857257
40 5 15 49,5 200 28 8 158 M2,5 1,3 1,9 15.404.40.05.Z/200 30857358
40 6 12 49,5 120 37 10 80 M5 2,5 1,2 15.404.40.06.Z/120 30655468
40 6 16 49,5 160 37 10 119 M5 2,5 1,6 15.404.40.06.Z/160 30816618
40 6 16 49,5 200 37 10 160 M5 2,5 1,9 15.404.40.06.Z/200 30816625
40 8 14 49,5 120 37 10 80 M6 3 1,2 15.404.40.08.Z/120 30655469
40 8 18 49,5 160 37 10 119 M6 3 1,6 15.404.40.08.Z/160 30816619
40 8 18 49,5 200 37 10 160 M6 3 2,0 15.404.40.08.Z/200 30816626
40 10 16 49,5 120 41 10 81 M8x1 3 1,2 15.404.40.10.Z/120 30655470
40 10 20 49,5 160 41 10 121 M8x1 3 1,7 15.404.40.10.Z/160 30816621
40 10 20 49,5 200 41 10 162 M8x1 3 2,0 15.404.40.10.Z/200 30816628
40 12 18 49,5 120 46 10 82 M10x1 5 1,2 15.404.40.12.Z/120 30655471
40 12 22 49,5 160 46 10 122 M10x1 5 1,8 15.404.40.12.Z/160 30816624
40 12 22 49,5 200 46 10 163 M10x1 5 2,2 15.404.40.12.Z/200 30816629
40 14 22 49,5 120 46 10 79 M10x1 5 1,3 15.404.40.14.Z/120 30782464
40 14 26 49,5 160 46 10 121 M10x1 5 2 15.404.40.14.Z/160 30857258
40 14 26 49,5 200 46 10 162 M10x1 5 2,5 15.404.40.14.Z/200 30857360
40 16 24 49,5 120 49 10 79 M12x1 5 1,3 15.404.40.16.Z/120 30782465
40 16 28 49,5 160 49 10 121 M12x1 5 2,1 15.404.40.16.Z/160 30857260
40 16 28 49,5 200 49 10 162 M12x1 5 2,5 15.404.40.16.Z/200 30857362
40 18 26 49,5 120 49 10 80 M12x1 5 1,4 15.404.40.18.Z/120 30782467
40 18 30 49,5 160 49 10 122 M12x1 5 2,1 15.404.40.18.Z/160 30857261
40 18 30 49,5 200 49 10 163 M12x1 5 2,6 15.404.40.18.Z/200 30857365
40 20 28 49,5 120 51 10 80 M16x1 5 1,4 15.404.40.20.Z/120 30782468
40 20 32 49,5 160 51 10 122 M16x1 5 2,2 15.404.40.20.Z/160 30857263
40 20 32 49,5 200 51 10 163 M16x1 5 2,6 15.404.40.20.Z/200 30857366
WTE STANDARD PROGRAMME  – HIGH PERFORMANCE HOLDER | HPH 3° MULTI6
HPH - High Performance Holder HPH 3° MULTI
ISO 7388-1
(prev. DIN 69871-AD/B), long narrow design, 3°, Form AD/AF
Nominal size
SK
Dimensions G sw Weight
[kg]
Order designation Order No.
d1 d2 d3 l1 l2 l3 l4
Dimensions in mm.
Basic form AD. Please indicate form AF (prev. B) in your order.
h6
25000
min
G 2.5DIN
69893
Form
A
3 µm
l1
d 1 d 2 d 3
3 °
l4
l2
l3
G
40 3 9 34 85    28 16 45     M2,5 1,3 0,3 16.404.40.03.Z/85 30817224
40 4 10 34 85    28 12 45     M2,5 1,3 0,3 16.404.40.04.Z/85 30817227
40 5 11 34 85    28 8 45     M2,5 1,3 0,3 16.404.40.05.Z/85 30817230
40 6 12 34 85    37 10 46     M5 2,5 0,3 16.404.40.06.Z/85 30817232
40 8 14 34 85    37 10 46     M6 3 0,4 16.404.40.08.Z/85 30817236
40 10 16 34 85    41 10 47     M5 2,5 0,4 16.404.40.10.Z/85 30817238
40 12 18 34 85    46 10 47     M5 2,5 0,4 16.404.40.12.Z/85 30817242
WTE STANDARD PROGRAMME  – HIGH PERFORMANCE HOLDER | HPH 3° MULTI 7
HPH - High Performance Holder HPH 3° MULTI
DIN 69893-1
Narrow design, 3°
Dimensions in mm.
Nominal size
HSK-A
Dimensions G sw Weight
[kg]
Order designation Order No.
d1 d2 d3 l1 l2 l3 l4
h6
25000
min
G 2.5DIN
69893
Form
A
3 µm
l1
d 1 d 2 d 3
3°
l4
l2
l3
G
63 3 9 50 80 28 16 33 M2,5 1,3 0,9 16.404.63.03.Z/80 30962065
63 4 10 50 80 28 12 33 M2,5 1,3 0,9 16.404.63.04.Z/80 30962067
63 5 11 50 80 28 8 33 M2,5 1,3 0,9 16.404.63.05.Z/80 30962068
63 6 12 50 80 37 10 34 M5 2,5 0,9 16.404.63.06.Z/80 30962069
63 8 14 50 80 37 10 34 M6 3 0,9 16.404.63.08.Z/80 30962072
63 10 16 50 85 41 10 39 M8x1 3 0,9 16.404.63.10.Z/85 30962074
63 12 18 50 90 46 10 45 M10x1 5 0,9 16.404.63.12.Z/90 30962077
63 14 22 50 90 46 10 45 M10x1 5 1,0 16.404.63.14.Z/90 30962078
63 16 24 50 95 49 10 47 M12x1 5 1,0 16.404.63.16.Z/95 30962080
63 18 26 50 95 49 10 47 M12x1 5 1,0 16.404.63.18.Z/95 30962083
63 20 28 50 100 51 10 52 M16x1 5 1,1 16.404.63.20.Z/100 30962087
WTE STANDARD PROGRAMME  – HIGH PERFORMANCE HOLDER | HPH 3° MULTI8 The tool specialists for the trade.
Nominal size
HSK-A
Dimensions G sw Weight
[kg]
Order designation Order No.
d1 d2 d3 l1 l2 l3 l4
HPH - High Performance Holder HPH 3° MULTI
DIN 69893-1
Long narrow design, 3°
Dimensions in mm.
Available from
3rd quarter 2018
h6
25000
min
G 2.5DIN
69893
Form
A
3 µm
l1
d 1 d 2 d 3
3°
l4
l2
l3
G
63 3 9 50 120 28 16 73 M2,5 1,3 1 16.404.63.03.Z/120 30727351
63 3 13 50 160 28 16 110 M2,5 1,3 1,3 16.404.63.03.Z/160 30857133
63 3 13 50 200 28 16 151 M2,5 1,3 1,6 16.404.63.03.Z/200 30857148
63 4 10 50 120 28 12 73 M2,5 1,3 1 16.404.63.04.Z/120 30727356
63 4 14 50 160 28 12 110 M2,5 1,3 1,3 16.404.63.04.Z/160 30857138
63 4 14 50 200 28 12 151 M2,5 1,3 1,6 16.404.63.04.Z/200 30857151
63 5 11 50 120 28 8 73 M2,5 1,3 1 16.404.63.05.Z/120 30727359
63 5 15 50 160 28 8 110 M2,5 1,3 1,4 16.404.63.05.Z/160 30857140
63 5 15 50 200 28 8 151 M2,5 1,3 1,7 16.404.63.05.Z/200 30857152
63 6 12 50 120 37 10 74 M5 2,5 1 16.404.63.06.Z/120 30655463
63 6 16 50 160 37 10 111 M5 2,5 1,4 16.404.63.06.Z/160 30727381
63 6 16 50 200 37 10 152 M5 2,5 1,7 16.404.63.06.Z/200 30720821
63 7 13 50 120 37 10 74 M5 2,5 1,0 16.404.63.07.Z/120 30856764
63 8 14 50 120 37 10 74 M6 3 1 16.404.63.08.Z/120 30655465
63 8 18 50 160 37 10 111 M6 3 1,4 16.404.63.08.Z/160 30727383
63 8 18 50 200 37 10 152 M6 3 1,8 16.404.63.08.Z/200 30720823
63 9 15 50 120 37 10 74 M6 3 1,0 16.404.63.09.Z/120 30856766
63 10 16 50 120 41 10 74 M8x1 3 1 16.404.63.10.Z/120 30655466
63 10 20 50 160 41 10 113 M8x1 3 1,5 16.404.63.10.Z/160 30727385
63 10 20 50 200 41 10 154 M8x1 3 1,8 16.404.63.10.Z/200 30720824
63 11 17 50 120 41 10 74 M8x1 3 1,0 16.404.63.11.Z/120 30856768
63 12 18 50 120 46 10 75 M10x1 5 1 16.404.63.12.Z/120 30655467
63 12 22 50 160 46 10 113 M10x1 5 1,5 16.404.63.12.Z/160 30727390
63 12 22 50 200 46 10 154 M10x1 5 1,9 16.404.63.12.Z/200 30720825
63 13 20 50 120 46 10 75 M10x1 5 1,1 16.404.63.13.Z/120 30856770
63 14 22 50 120 46 10 71 M10x1 5 1,1 16.404.63.14.Z/120 30782387
63 14 26 50 160 46 10 113 M10x1 5 1,7 16.404.63.14.Z/160 30857142
63 14 26 50 200 46 10 154 M10x1 5 2,2 16.404.63.14.Z/200 30857153
63 16 24 50 120 49 10 71 M12x1 5 1,2 16.404.63.16.Z/120 30696274
63 16 28 50 160 49 10 113 M12x1 5 1,8 16.404.63.16.Z/160 30857145
63 16 28 50 200 49 10 154 M12x1 5 2,3 16.404.63.16.Z/200 30857156
63 18 26 50 120 49 10 72 M12x1 5 1,2 16.404.63.18.Z/120 30696276
63 18 30 50 160 49 10 115 M12x1 5 1,8 16.404.63.18.Z/160 30857146
63 18 30 50 200 49 10 156 M12x1 5 2,4 16.404.63.18.Z/200 30857157
63 20 28 50 120 51 10 72 M16x1 5 1,2 16.404.63.20.Z/120 30696278
63 20 32 50 160 51 10 115 M16x1 5 1,9 16.404.63.20.Z/160 30857147
63 20 32 50 200 51 10 156 M16x1 5 2,4 16.404.63.20.Z/200 30857159
WTE STANDARD PROGRAMME  – HIGH PERFORMANCE HOLDER | HPH 3° MULTI 9
HPH - High Performance Holder HPH 3° MULTI
DIN 69893-1
Long narrow design, 3°
Dimensions in mm.
Nominal size
HSK-A
Dimensions G sw Weight
[kg]
Order designation Order No.
d1 d2 d3 l1 l2 l3 l4
l1
d 1 d 2 d 3
l4
l2
l3
G
3°
h6
25000
min
G 2.5DIN
69893
Form
A
3 µm
100 3 9 50 120    28 16 70     M2,5 1,3 2,3 16.404.100.03.Z/120 30856775
100 4 10 50 120    28 12 70     M2,5 1,3 2,3 16.404.100.04.Z/120 30845043
100 5 11 50 120    28 8 70     M2,5 1,3 2,3 16.404.100.05.Z/120 30856776
100 6 12 50 120    37 10 70     M5 2,5 2,3 16.404.100.06.Z/120 30856777
100 7 13 50 120    37 10 70     M5 2,5 2,3 16.404.100.07.Z/120 30856778
100 8 14 50 120    37 10 71     M6 3 2,3 16.404.100.08.Z/120 30856779
100 9 15 50 120    37 10 71     M6 3 2,4 16.404.100.09.Z/120 30856780
100 10 16 50 120    41 10 71     M8x1 3 2,4 16.404.100.10.Z/120 30856781
100 11 17 50 120    41 10 71     M8x1 3 2,4 16.404.100.11.Z/120 30856782
100 12 18 50 120    46 10 72    M10x1 5 2,4 16.404.100.12.Z/120 30856783
100 13 20 50 120    46 10 72    M10x1 5 2,4 16.404.100.13.Z/120 30856784
100 14 22 50 120    46 10 68    M10x1 5 2,5 16.404.100.14.Z/120 30856785
100 16 24 50 120    49 10 68    M12x1 5 2,5 16.404.100.16.Z/120 30856786
100 18 26 50 120    49 10 69    M12x1 5 2,5 16.404.100.18.Z/120 30856787
100 20 28 50 120    51 10 69    M16x1 5 2,5 16.404.100.20.Z/120 30845056
WTE STANDARD PROGRAMME  – HIGH PERFORMANCE HOLDER | HPH 3° MULTI10
HPH - High Performance Holder HPH 3° MULTI
DIN 69893-1
Narrow design, 3°
Dimensions in mm.
Nominal size
HSK-A
Dimensions G sw Weight
[kg]
Order designation Order No.
d1 d2 d3 l1 l2 l3 l4
Available from
3rd quarter 2018
h6
25000
min
G 2.5DIN
69893 E
Form 3 µm
l1
d 1 d 2 d 3
3°
l4
l2
l3
G
40 3 9 34 85 28 16 45 M2,5 1,3 0,3 18.404.40.03.Z/85 30817154
40 4 10 34 85 28 12 45 M2,5 1,3 0,3 18.404.40.04.Z/85 30817157
40 5 11 34 85 28 8 45 M2,5 1,3 0,4 18.404.40.05.Z/85 30817158
40 6 12 34 85 37 10 46 M5 2,5 0,4 18.404.40.06.Z/85 30817160
40 8 14 34 85 37 10 46 M6 3 0,4 18.404.40.08.Z/85 30817161
40 10 16 34 85 41 10 47 M5 2,5 0,4 18.404.40.10.Z/85 30817162
40 12 18 34 85 46 10 47 M5 2,5 0,4 18.404.40.12.Z/85 30817165
WTE STANDARD PROGRAMME  – HIGH PERFORMANCE HOLDER | HPH 3° MULTI 11
HPH - High Performance Holder HPH 3° MULTI
DIN 69893-5
Narrow design, 3°
Dimensions in mm.
Nominal size
HSK-E
Dimensions G sw Weight
[kg]
Order designation Order No.
d1 d2 d3 l1 l2 l3 l4
h6
25000
min
G 2.5DIN
69893 E
Form 3 µm
l1
d 1 d 2 d 3
3°
l4
l2
l3
G
50 3 9 42 85 28 16 37 M2,5 1,3 0,6 18.404.50.03.Z/85 30817167
50 4 10 42 85 28 12 37 M2,5 1,3 0,6 18.404.50.04.Z/85 30817169
50 5 11 42 85 28 8 37 M2,5 1,3 0,6 18.404.50.05.Z/85 30817175
50 6 12 42 85 37 10 38 M5 2,5 0,6 18.404.50.06.Z/85 30817178
50 8 14 42 85 37 10 38 M6 3 0,6 18.404.50.08.Z/85 30817181
50 10 16 42 85 41 10 39 M8x1 3 0,6 18.404.50.10.Z/85 30817186
50 12 18 42 85 46 10 39 M8x1 3 0,6 18.404.50.12.Z/85 30817187
WTE STANDARD PROGRAMME  – HIGH PERFORMANCE HOLDER | HPH 3° MULTI12
HPH - High Performance Holder HPH 3° MULTI
DIN 69893-5
Narrow design, 3°
Dimensions in mm.
Nominal size
HSK-E
Dimensions G sw Weight
[kg]
Order designation Order No.
d1 d2 d3 l1 l2 l3 l4
h6
3 µm
25000
min
G 2.5
7388-2
ISO Form
JD
l1
d 1 d 2 d 3
3°
l4
l2
l3
G
30 3 10 40 85 28 16 45 M2,5 1,3 0,6 22.404.30.03.Z/85 30818761
30 4 12 40 85 28 12 45 M2,5 1,3 0,6 22.404.30.04.Z/85 30818762
30 5 13 40 85 28 8 45 M2,5 1,3 0,6 22.404.30.05.Z/85 30818763
30 6 14 40 85 37 10 46 M5 2,5 0,6 22.404.30.06.Z/85 30818764
30 8 16 40 85 37 10 46 M6 3 0,7 22.404.30.08.Z/85 30818765
30 10 18 40 85 41 10 47 M8x1 3 0,7 22.404.30.10.Z/85 30818766
30 12 20 40 85 46 10 47 M8x1 3 0,7 22.404.30.12.Z/85 30818767
30 14 24 40 85 46 10 47 M8x1 3 0,7 22.404.30.14.Z/85 30818769
30 16 26 40 85 49 10 48 M8x1 3 0,7 22.404.30.16.Z/85 30818770
30 18 28 40 85 49 10 48 M8x1 3 0,7 22.404.30.18.Z/85 30818772
30 20 30 40 85 51 10 49 M8x1 3 0,7 22.404.30.20.Z/85 30818773
WTE STANDARD PROGRAMME  – HIGH PERFORMANCE HOLDER | HPH 3° MULTI 13
HPH - High Performance Holder HPH 3° MULTI
ISO 7388-2 (JIS B6339)
Narrow design, coolant supply as per ISO 7388-2, Form JD
Dimensions in mm.
Nominal size
BT
Dimensions G sw Weight
[kg]
Order designation Order No.
d1 d2 d3 l1 l2 l3 l4
h6
3 µm
25000
min
G 2.5
l1
d 1 d 2 d 3
3°
l 4
l2
l3
G
7388-2
ISO Form
JD/JF
40 3 9 49,5 120 28 16 72 M2,5 1,3 1,3 22.404.40.03.Z.120 30777235
40 3 13 49,5 160 28 16 109 M2,5 1,3 1,6 22.404.40.03.Z/160 30856800
40 3 13 49,5 200 28 16 150 M2,5 1,3 1,9 22.404.40.03.Z/200 30857100
40 4 10 49,5 120 28 12 72 M2,5 1,3 1,3 22.404.40.04.Z.120 30777237
40 4 14 49,5 160 28 12 109 M2,5 1,3 1,7 22.404.40.04.Z/160 30856801
40 4 14 49,5 200 28 12 150 M2,5 1,3 1,9 22.404.40.04.Z/200 30857102
40 5 11 49,5 120 28 8 72 M2,5 1,3 1,3 22.404.40.05.Z.120 30777238
40 5 15 49,5 160 28 8 109 M2,5 1,3 1,7 22.404.40.05.Z/160 30856802
40 5 15 49,5 200 28 8 150 M2,5 1,3 2 22.404.40.05.Z/200 30857104
40 6 12 49,5 120 37 10 72 M5 2,5 1,3 22.404.40.06.Z.120 30756850
40 6 16 49,5 160 37 10 111 M5 2,5 1,7 22.404.40.06.Z/160 30856803
40 6 16 49,5 200 37 10 152 M5 2,5 2 22.404.40.06.Z/200 30857105
40 8 14 49,5 120 37 10 72 M6 3 1,3 22.404.40.08.Z.120 30756851
40 8 18 49,5 160 37 10 111 M6 3 1,7 22.404.40.08.Z/160 30856804
40 8 18 49,5 200 37 10 152 M6 3 2,0 22.404.40.08.Z/200 30857106
40 10 16 49,5 120 41 10 73 M8x1 3 1,3 22.404.40.10.Z.120 30756852
40 10 20 49,5 160 41 10 113 M8x1 3 1,8 22.404.40.10.Z/160 30856806
40 10 20 49,5 200 41 10 154 M8x1 3 2,2 22.404.40.10.Z/200 30857112
40 12 18 49,5 120 46 10 74 M10x1 5 1,3 22.404.40.12.Z.120 30756853
40 12 22 49,5 160 46 10 114 M10x1 5 1,9 22.404.40.12.Z/160 30856808
40 12 22 49,5 200 46 10 155 M10x1 5 2,2 22.404.40.12.Z/200 30857114
40 14 22 49,5 120 46 10 71 M10x1 5 1,4 22.404.40.14.Z.120 30856795
40 14 26 49,5 160 46 10 113 M10x1 5 2 22.404.40.14.Z/160 30856809
40 14 26 49,5 200 46 10 154 M10x1 5 2,5 22.404.40.14.Z/200 30857116
40 16 24 49,5 120 49 10 71 M12x1 5 1,5 22.404.40.16.Z.120 30856796
40 16 28 49,5 160 49 10 113 M12x1 5 2,1 22.404.40.16.Z/160 30856810
40 16 28 49,5 200 49 10 154 M12x1 5 2,6 22.404.40.16.Z/200 30857117
40 18 26 49,5 120 49 10 72 M12x1 5 1,5 22.404.40.18.Z.120 30856797
40 18 30 49,5 160 49 10 114 M12x1 5 2,2 22.404.40.18.Z/160 30856811
40 18 30 49,5 200 49 10 155 M12x1 5 2,6 22.404.40.18.Z/200 30857119
40 20 28 49,5 120 51 10 72 M16x1 5 1,5 22.404.40.20.Z.120 30856799
40 20 32 49,5 160 51 10 114 M16x1 5 2,2 22.404.40.20.Z/160 30856813
40 20 32 49,5 200 51 10 155 M16x1 5 2,7 22.404.40.20.Z/200 30857120
WTE STANDARD PROGRAMME  – HIGH PERFORMANCE HOLDER | HPH 3° MULTI14
HPH - High Performance Holder HPH 3° MULTI
ISO 7388-2 (JIS B6339)
Long narrow design, coolant supply as per ISO 7388-2, Form JD/JF
Nominal size
BT
Dimensions G sw Weight
[kg]
Order designation Order No.
d1 d2 d3 l1 l2 l3 l4
Dimensions in mm.
Basic form JD. Please indicate form JF (prev. B) in your order.
h6
3 µm
25000
min
G 2.5
7388-2
ISO Form
JD
l1
d 1 d 2 d 3
3°
l4
l2
l3G
30 3 10 40 85 28 16 45     M2,5 1,3 0,6 27.404.30.03.Z/85 30818925
30 4 12 40 85 28 12 45     M2,5 1,3 0,6 27.404.30.04.Z/85 30818927
30 5 13 40 85 28 8 45     M2,5 1,3 0,6 27.404.30.05.Z/85 30818930
30 6 14 40 85 37 10 46     M5 2,5 0,6 27.404.30.06.Z/85 30818932
30 8 16 40 85 37 10 46     M6 3 0,6 27.404.30.08.Z/85 30818934
30 10 18 40 85 41 10 47     M8x1 3 0,6 27.404.30.10.Z/85 30818936
30 12 20 40 85 46 10 47     M8x1 3 0,6 27.404.30.12.Z/85 30818939
30 14 24 40 85 46 10 47     M8x1 3 0,7 27.404.30.14.Z/85 30818941
30 16 26 40 85 49 10 48     M8x1 3 0,7 27.404.30.16.Z/85 30818942
30 18 28 40 85 49 10 48     M8x1 3 0,7 27.404.30.18.Z/85 30818944
30 20 30 40 85 51 10 49     M8x1 3 0,7 27.404.30.20.Z/85 30818947
WTE STANDARD PROGRAMME  – HIGH PERFORMANCE HOLDER | HPH 3° MULTI 15
HPH - High Performance Holder HPH 3° MULTI
ISO 7388-2 (JIS B6339)
Narrow design, 3° with face connection, Form JD
Nominal size
BT-FC
Dimensions G sw Weight
[kg]
Order designation Order No.
d1 d2 d3 l1 l2 l3 l4
Dimensions in mm.
h6
3 µm
25000
min
G 2.5
7388-2
ISO Form
JD
l1
d 1 d 2 d 3
3°
l4
l2
l3G
40 3 9 49,5 120 28 16 72 M2,5 1,3 1,3 27.404.40.03.Z/120 30909966
40 4 10 49,5 120 28 12 72 M2,5 1,3 1,3 27.404.40.04.Z/120 30909968
40 5 11 49,5 120 28 8 72 M2,5 1,3 1,3 27.404.40.05.Z/120 30909970
40 6 12 49,5 120 37 10 72 M5 2,5 1,3 27.404.40.06.Z/120 30909971
40 8 14 49,5 120 37 10 72 M6 3 1,3 27.404.40.08.Z/120 30909972
40 10 16 49,5 120 41 10 73 M8x1 3 1,3 27.404.40.10.Z/120 30909973
40 12 18 49,5 120 46 10 74 M10x1 5 1,3 27.404.40.12.Z/120 30909975
40 14 22 49,5 120 46 10 71 M10x1 5 1,4 27.404.40.14.Z/120 30909976
40 16 24 49,5 120 49 10 71 M12x1 5 1,5 27.404.40.16.Z/120 30909977
40 18 26 49,5 120 49 10 72 M12x1 5 1,5 27.404.40.18.Z/120 30909978
40 20 28 49,5 120 51 10 72 M16x1 5 1,5 27.404.40.20.Z/120 30909979
WTE STANDARD PROGRAMME  – HIGH PERFORMANCE HOLDER | HPH 3° MULTI16
HPH - High Performance Holder HPH 3° MULTI
ISO 7388-2 (JIS B6339)
Narrow design, 3° with face connection, Form JD
Nominal size
BT-FC
Dimensions G sw Weight
[kg]
Order designation Order No.
d1 d2 d3 l1 l2 l3 l4
Dimensions in mm.
1
2
3
4
5
7
8
6
WTE STANDARD PROGRAMME  – HIGH PERFORMANCE HOLDER | HPH 3° MULTI 17
1  Optimum radial run-out as the clamping range is
located close to the chuck tip
2  High torque transmission and thermal stability
3  A back taper of 3° in the outside contour allows
machining in contour-critical areas
4  All-in-one – no brazed joint between sleeve and
tool body
5  High fl exural strength despite slender design
6  Axial length adjustment screw
7  Quick and simple clamping thanks to hexagon
head screw
8  Optionally with dynamically balanced HSK
HPH 3° Multi - additively manufactured
hydraulic clamping technology
WTE achieves a revolution in clamping technology with the new HPH
technology with slender contour. For the fi rst time it has become
possible to utilise the benefi ts of a hydraulic chuck in an even wider
fi eld of applications. On the one hand, the new chuck has a slender
contour with the 3° back taper known from the shrink chuck. On the
other hand it offers the advantages of the WTE HPH (High Performance
Holder). The new chuck offers signifi cant benefi ts not only for mould
making, but also for applications in the automotive and aerospace
sector. Why? The HPH technology with slender contour is also suitable
for all machining tasks in contour-critical areas.
Application of WTE hydraulic clamping technologies
Our Hydraulic Chucks or HPH - High Performance Holder with axial or
radial activated length adjustment can be used on wood and metal
processing machines with rotating tools. There are different designs
depending on the type of use, for example
Chucks for automatic tool change as per:
ISO 7388-1 (DIN 69871); DIN 69893-1, DIN 69893-6, DIN 69893-5 and
ISO 7388-2 (JIS B6339)
Chucks for manual tool change as per:
DIN 69893-1
Hydraulic clamping technology
WTE STANDARD PROGRAMME  – HIGH PERFORMANCE HOLDER | HPH 3° MULTI18
Dimensions in mm.
Competence centre for clamping technology,
Ehrenfriedersdorf
WTE STANDARD PROGRAMME  – HIGH PERFORMANCE HOLDER | HPH 3° MULTI 19
Order No. 10149800 | V4.0.0
HPH3-EN-PC-30-010-1117-WMD Printed in Germany. Right of technical modifi cations reserved.
Your specialist for
high accuracy chucks
Hydraulic Chucks
HPH - High Performance Holder
Shrink Chucks
Precision CNC Drill Chucks
Standard NC Drill Chucks
MICRO Universal Chucks
Services
The tool specialists for the trade.